Copyright © 2007 ADDtek Corp.                                1                              DD077_B  --  NOVEMBER 2007
A705
HIGH POWER
ADVANCED CURRENT REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The A705 is a low dropout current regulator rated
for 210mA, 230mA, 250mA, 270mA, 290mA, 310mA,

TO-252
(Top View)
ORDER INFORMATION (Note 1)
SOT-89 TO-252
Output Current (Note 2) N
3-pin
S
3-pin
200mA ~ 220mA A705NFT-210 A705SFT-210
220mA ~ 240mA A705NFT-230 A705SFT-230
240mA ~ 260mA A705NFT-250 A705SFT-250
260mA ~ 280mA A705NFT-270 A705SFT-270
280mA ~ 300mA A705NFT-290 A705SFT-290
300mA ~ 320mA A705NFT-310 A705SFT-310
320mA ~ 340mA A705NFT-330 A705SFT-330
340mA ~ 360mA A705NFT-350 A705SFT-350
Note 1: The letter ”F” is marked for Lead Free process, and letter “T” is marked for Tape & Reel.
2: For other output current ranking, please consult sales or FAEs.
 Contack Info: Samsun  Zhang 13556850583   QQ:553969488 IC9898@163.com
                                                            A705